

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26450/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 12/08/2004 in CMWP No. 797/1977 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MUKHTAR S/O ISMAIL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.SHARIF S/O AKBAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., declaring petnr. as Major and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Kumar Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Satya Prakash Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kr. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Viresh Kumar Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners states that records have been already

traced out, as such two weeks' more time may be granted. T
ime prayed for is

allowed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om P

rakash]

Court Master

Cour

t Master